
Jan - Dec 25

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

CLRC Registration Income
DNA Charges by CLRC 8,676.89

Total CLRC Registration Income 8,676.89

Event Income
Drug Testing Fee 1,545.00
Entry Fees 25,280.00
Misc. Show Income 3,128.00
Office Fee 1,545.00
Security Fee 2,575.00
Sponsorships 27,175.00
Stall Income 23,400.00

Total Event Income 84,648.00

Misc Income 15,619.82
NAPHA Registration Income

Membership Dues by NAPHA 7,949.07

Total NAPHA Registration Income 7,949.07

Total Income 116,893.78

Cost of Goods Sold
DNA Typing Expense 2,764.20

Total COGS 2,764.20

Gross Profit 114,129.58

Expense
Event Expenses

Advertisment & Promotion 2,989.32
Contracted Services 4,480.00
Facility Charges 19,738.75
Hotels 19,674.00
Insurance 121.00
Office Supplies 373.02
Per Diem, Meals & Entertainment 3,883.92
Postage & Delivery 244.75
Printing Costs 4,293.04
Ribbons, Trophies & Awards 11,482.08
Travel Expenses 3,076.41

Total Event Expenses 70,356.29

Insurance Expense
Corporate Insurance 1,517.00
General Liability Insurance 760.00
Workerman's Compensation Insura 552.25

Total Insurance Expense 2,829.25

Operating Expenses
Advertising and Promotion 1,443.99
Communication Expense 195.79
Computer and Internet Expenses 599.45
Credit Card Fees 1,484.85
Dues and Subscriptions 2,815.33
Miscellaneous Expenses 4,858.09
Postage & Delivery 41.10

Total Operating Expenses 11,438.60
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Jan - Dec 25

Payroll Expenses
Federal Witholding -1,950.61
FICA/Med Expenses -1,533.94
Gross Payroll 25,458.93
Payroll Expense 7,507.84
Processing Charge 1,095.74

Total Payroll Expenses 30,577.96

Payroll Expenses OH Income Tax -964.40
Professional Fees

Website Consultants 1,403.59

Total Professional Fees 1,403.59

Total Expense 115,641.29

Net Ordinary Income -1,511.71

Net Income -1,511.71
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